
POČTY PORODŮ A NOVOROZENCŮ

poj (Vše)
Alfa2 POROD POROD

Počet z RC Popisky sloupců

Popisky řádků 2017 2018 2019

2017 2018 2019 Kumulovaný 
rozdíl 2019 
vůči 2018

Kumulovaný 
rozdíl 2019 
vůči 2017

2017 
kumulovaně

2018 
kumulovaně

2019 
kumul
ovaně

1 198 189 178 leden 198 189 178 -11 -20 198 189 178
2 186 191 170 únor 186 191 170 -32 -36 384 380 348
3 194 216 180 březen 194 216 180 -68 -50 578 596 528
4 189 207 205 duben 189 207 205 -70 -34 767 803 733
5 199 203 190 květen 199 203 190 -83 -43 966 1 006 923
6 226 207 201 červen 226 207 201 -89 -68 1 192 1 213 1 124
7 244 222 248 červenec 244 222 248 -63 -64 1 436 1 435 1 372
8 217 222 195 srpen 217 222 195 -90 -86 1 653 1 657 1 567
9 209 180 183 září 209 180 183 -87 -112 1 862 1 837 1 750
10 205 202 203 říjen 205 202 203 -86 -114 2 067 2 039 1 953
11 199 184 203 listopad 199 184 203 -67 -110 2 266 2 223 2 156
12 208 206 180 prosinec 208 206 180 -93 -138 2 474 2 429 2 336
Celkový součet 2 474 2 429 2 336

poj (Vše)
Alfa2 NOVO NOVO

Počet z RC Popisky sloupců

Popisky řádků 2017 2018 2019

2017 2018 2019 Kumulovaný 
rozdíl 2019 
vůči 2018

Kumulovaný 
rozdíl 2019 
vůči 2017

2017 
kumulovaně

2018 
kumulovaně

2019 
kumul
ovaně

1 214 211 194 leden 214 211 194 -17 -20 214 211 194
2 210 218 199 únor 210 218 199 -36 -31 424 429 393
3 209 228 191 březen 209 228 191 -73 -49 633 657 584
4 210 233 209 duben 210 233 209 -97 -50 843 890 793
5 221 219 212 květen 221 219 212 -104 -59 1 064 1 109 1 005
6 248 229 209 červen 248 229 209 -124 -98 1 312 1 338 1 214
7 254 238 265 červenec 254 238 265 -97 -87 1 566 1 576 1 479
8 241 255 216 srpen 241 255 216 -136 -112 1 807 1 831 1 695
9 227 199 199 září 227 199 199 -136 -140 2 034 2 030 1 894
10 218 233 218 říjen 218 233 218 -151 -140 2 252 2 263 2 112
11 217 196 222 listopad 217 196 222 -125 -135 2 469 2 459 2 334
12 227 227 188 prosinec 227 227 188 -164 -174 2 696 2 686 2 522
Celkový součet 2 696 2 686 2 522
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PORODY 2017 - 2019 - počty případů
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NOVOROZENCI 2017 - 2019 - počty případů
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